
Sunday, October 187.35 a.m., 12.30. p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m._ —
;
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,

7.35 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

1ZBon m.
7.30a.m. Junior Request session
7.35 Dominion Weather Forecast ,
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster W.
H. Craven)
9.15 Uncie Tom and the Friendly Road
Children’s Choir
10. 0 Morning Concert
10.30 Sports Round Up (Bill Meredith)
411.0 The Friendly Road Service of Song
12. O Listeners’ Requests12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecasta Matinee
3. 0 Humphrey Bishop Parade
3.30 BBC Bandstand: The Fairey Avia~
tion Works Band
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Bing Crosby Show, with guest art-
ists the Bell Sisters (VOA)
4.30 New Releases
A.45 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
5. O Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)
bAS Childrén’s, Feature: Adventures ofJohnny van Bart (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Evening Concért
6.30 The Sankey Singers
7. 0 In the Microgroove Manner7.15 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
7.45 The Devil to Pay (BBC)

)8.15 Educating Archie (BBC) /

9. 0 Music at Nine: Radio Theatre Show |

featuring the Auckland Studio Orches-|tra conducted by Oswald Cheesman
9.35. ZB Book Review {

10. 0 Close down

AEBeesen.7.30 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
8.20 Junior Request Session
9.7.0 The Services’ Session (Colin McKay)10. O Religion for Monday Morning
10.45 The World of Sport (Wally
Ingram)
0 Bends on Parade: The National|Band of N.Z. (BBC)
41.30 Sunday Artist )

12. O Listeneps’ Requests /

2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Huntphrey Bishop Parade
3.30 Picture Parade: The Sound Barrier(BBC)
5.30 Adventures of Johnny van Bart

(NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 The Last Hours of the Bismarck:
Captain G. N. Brewer. D.S..O, R.N.
6.30 Captain Cain (NZBS)
7. 0 In the Microgroove Manner
7.15 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
7.45 Thirty Minute Theatre (first
broadcast) (BBC)8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)
8.45 Light Orchestras9. 0 Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.35 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Close down

32
CHRISTCHURCH

|

1100 ke.
,

273 m.
a.m. Junior Request Session
Styled for SundayUncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
Rotunda Roundabout for the Bands-.

man conducted by Lioyd Thorne
. O Trea:ury of Music
.380 Sportsreel
. O Listeners’ Requests
p.m. Radio Matinee
Humphrey Bishop ParadeWheels of Mercy (NZBS)For the Children: Pacific Islands"

Octopus Hunting (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0- Captain Cain (NZBS)6.30 The Music Makers: Clarence B. Hall
and George Maryon
6.45 Aeolian Choir (Studio)=e In the Microgroqwe Manner7.15 Variety Fanfare (BBC)7.45 Thirty Minute Theatre (BBC)8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)8.4 Muric As You Like It
9. 0 The Bing Crosby Show, with guestartists the Bell Sisters and Gary Crosby(VOA)
9.36
ZB Book Review

10. 0 Close down

4ZB wn mn
30 a.m. Sacred Half-Hour
‘ Breakfast Session
Sunday Morning Concert4ZB Junior Choristers
Reserved
Around the Bandstands (Fiugel)
Humphrey Bishop Parade
Sports Digest (Brian Russ)Orchestral Favourites
Your Favourite Choice
+m. Radio Matinee, featuring theest Material from Overseas
Paiace of Westminster (BBC)Children’s Choir (Studio)
Diggers’ Show
They Wrote the Music (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Captain Cain (NZBS)Orchestral Serenade
Radio Reel
In the Microgroove Manner
Variety Fanfare (BBC)
Thirty-Minute Theatre (BBC)
Educating Archie (BBC)
Reserved
Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
ZB Book Review
Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
8. Oa.m. Junior Request session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
8. 3 Sports View (Bob Irvine)
9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 Ballads of Yesteryear
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10.16 Musical Miniatures: Claude Debussy
10.30 Remember These? Early Record-
ings by Bing Crosby
10.45 Light Pianists
11. 0 Music from Stage and Screen11.15 Famous Operatic Airs
11.30 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Ballet Music from Macbeth Verdi
Ballet Music from Faust Gounod

12. O Request session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast4 Background Music from British

: Films :

:
2.30 Recent Releases3.30 The British Overseas: Joseph
Chamberlain (BBC)

|

4. 0 The Humphrey Bishop Parade4.30 Johnny Cooper and his Range
. Riderg (Studio)4.45 Stars of Variety
|

8s. 0 Junior Angle: Spontaneous Opin-
ions of a group of children from West

|
End School, Palmerston North
5.30 For the Children: They Wrote the
Music (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tales of Ngatoroirangi, a talk by
Kate Shaw
615 Ava Wilson (Soprano)
Rose Softly Blooming _Spohr
Devotion R. Strauss
The Nightingale Kjerulf
Black Roses Sibelius

(Studio)
6.30 Captain Cain (NZBS)7. 0° In the Microgroove Manner7.15 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
7.45 |The Devil to Pay (BBC) *
8.15 ‘ Educating Archie (BBC)
8.45 Charles Williams’s Orchestra

\

~~

9. 0 The Bing Crosby Show, with guestartists Fran Warren and Jimmy Stewart
9.30 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. J. Hubbard
of the Presbyterian Church (Studio)10. 0 Close down

Trade mames_ appearing in. CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement. y

—

The high standard of brass band
music in Britain’ Las long been
recognised hy composers and_ such
musicians as Vaughan Williams and
William Walton have contributed to
the repertoire of this field. Among
many great amateur British bands
must he included the Fairey Aviation
Works Band which will be heard from
1ZB today at 3.30 p.m. in "BBC
Bandstand."

ae * *
Station 2ZB’s first broadcast of the
BBC show "Thirty Minute Theatre"will be heard at 7.45 today.

ts" * *
The Children’s Choir to be héard
from 4ZB at 4.15 today is that of
Muriel Herbert.

x * *
Studio broadcasts from 2ZA todaywill include, at 4.30 p.m., a programme
by the Wellington combination, Johnny
Cooper’s Range Riders, and at 6.15 a
recital by soprano Ava Wilson,ee|

Perfect balance Is the secret of the wonderful ease wich which You
manoeuvre the Blue Seal Controlled Heat Iron: At lastyou
can take the ironing in your stride without fatigue or
exasperatingdelays. There"S a temperature to suic

every fabric and it'$ automatically
maintained Other famous Blue
Seal: productsare theToaster,
RadiatorJug,Hotplate,Kettle,
WashboilerandSinkHeater:for FROM ELECTRICAL AND
HARDWARE DEALERS
EVERYWHERE:
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